open
Stainless Ball Bushings Linear Bearings
Order No. Ball cage d1
tol. h6
d2
tol. h6
l1 l2 l3 Weight
g
L1710.012-RS Resin 12 22 32 22.9 1.30 35
L1710.016-RS Resin 16 26 36 24.9 1.30 48
L1710.020-RS Resin 20 32 45 31.5 1.60 84
L1710.025-RS Resin 25 40 58 44.1 1.85 195
L1710.012-SS St. Steel 12 22 32 22.9 1.30 35
L1710.016-SS St. Steel 16 26 36 24.9 1.30 48
L1710.020-SS St. Steel 20 32 45 31.5 1.60 84
L1710.025-SS St. Steel 25 40 58 44.1 1.85 195
Order No. d3 w1
Dyn. load C
N
max.